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Kalski, Linda

Government Instructor

Office Location: Century City Center, 307.5
Office Phone: (940)696-8752, Ext. 3263
Email: Ikkalski@vernoncollege.edu
Degree(s) Awarded:

B.S., Criminal Justice, Midwestern State University

M.A., Political Science, Midwestern State University
Credential Earned:

Licensed Chemical Dependency Counselor

Licensed Social Worker

Advanced Addiction Counselor

DW!I Education Administrator/Instructor

DWI Intervention Administrator/Instructor

Courses Taught:

GOVT 2305 Federal Government (Federal constitution & topic)
GOVT 2306 Texas Government (Texas constitution & topic)
Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2001-present

Midwestern State University, 1990-1999


mailto:lkkalski@vernoncollege.edu

Keel, Jamie

Adjunct Licensed Vocational Nursing Instructor

Office Location: N/A

Office Phone: N/A

Email: ikeel@vernoncollege.edu
Degree(s) Awarded:

A.D.N., Midwestern State University
Courses Taught:

VNSG 1460 Clinical — Practical Nurse
Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2015- present

Abilene Regional Medical Center, 2014

Kell West Regional Hospital, 2002- 2014


mailto:jkeel@vernoncollege.edu

Keel, Kyle

Adjunct Government Instructor

Office Location: N/A

Office Phone: N/A

Email: kkeel@vernoncollege.edu
Degree(s) Awarded:

B.A., Midwestern State University
M.A., Midwestern State University
Courses Taught:

GOVT 2305 Federal Government
GOVT 2306 Texas Government
Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2009- present

Midwestern State University, 2008- present

Midwestern State University Graduate Teaching Assistant, 2005-2007


mailto:kkeel@vernoncollege.edu

Kirk, Donnie

Speech Instructor

Office Location: Century City Center, Suite 709.7
Office Phone: (940)696.8752, Ext. 3204

Email: dkirk@vernoncollege.edu
Degree(s) Awarded:

B.A., Communication Studies, University of North Texas
M.A., Communication Studies, University of North Texas
Ph.D., University of North Texas

Courses Taught:

SPCH 1315 Public Speaking

Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2001- present

Midwestern State University, 2007-2009

Wayland Baptist University, 1999-2001

University of North Texas, 1997-1998


mailto:dkirk@vernoncollege.edu

Knight, Charity

Licensed Vocational Nursing Instructor

Office Location: Vernon Campus, 402

Office Phone: (940)552-6291, Ext. 2297
Email: cknight@vernoncollege.edu
Degree(s) Awarded:

A.D.N., Vernon College

Courses Taught:

VNSG 1216 Nutrition

VNSG 1227 Essentials of Medication Administration
Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2015

Vernon College, Adjunct 2011- 2015


mailto:cknight@vernoncollege.edu

Knox, Don

Adjunct Psychology Instructor

Office Location: N/A

Office Phone: N/A

Email: dknox@vernoncollege.edu
Degree(s) Awarded:

Ph.D., ATTD, University of Texas

M.A., History, Midwestern State University
M.A., Education, New Mexico State

B.S., Psychology, Southwestern Adventist
A.A., Liberal Arts, Hill College

Courses Taught:

HIST 1301 U.S. History |

PSYC 2301 General Psychology

PSYC 2314 Lifespan Growth & Development
Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2001- present

Wayland Baptist, 2000 - present

University of North Texas, 2000


mailto:dknox@vernoncollege.edu

Kolacek, Casey

Adjunct Licensed Vocational Nursing Instructor

Office Location: N/A

Office Phone: N/A

Email: ckolacek@vernoncollege.edu
Degree(s) Awarded:

L.V.N., Vernon College

Courses Taught:

VNSG 1162 Clinical — Practical Nurse
Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2014- present


mailto:ckolacek@vernoncollege.edu

Kopel, Ann

Adjunct English Instructor

Office Location: N/A

Office Phone: N/A

Email: akopel@vernoncollege.edu
Degree(s) Awarded:

B.A., Midwestern State University
Courses Taught:

ENGL 1301 Composition |
ENGL 1302 Composition Il
Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2010- present

Windthorst ISD, 1992- present


mailto:akopel@vernoncollege.edu

